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  CREDIT CARD RUN:    CREDIT CARD VENDOR:   5117  BMO
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  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

      5569 ARBY'S

EXP        PBIS                  9/27/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE        10   2210   332  1             8.01

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                   8.01

      4430 ASHA CONVENTION

           11208 WAPLES MILL ROAD

           SUITE 112

           FAIRFAX         VA   220300000

EXP        ASHA 2013             9/04/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - COBERT         10   2210   314   24620      435.00

EXP        ASHA 2013             9/04/2013           B   2 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - DEACETIS       10   2210   314   24620      435.00

EXP        ASHA 2013             9/04/2013           B   3 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - GREGORI        10   2210   314   24620      435.00

EXP        ASHA 2013             9/04/2013           B   4 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - RENSNER        10   2210   314   24620      435.00

EXP        ASHA 2013             9/04/2013           B   5 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - JEPSEN         10   2210   314   24620      435.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                2175.00

      5250 B & H PHOTO-VIDEO

           420 NINTH AVENUE

           NEW YORK        NY   100010000

EXP        1026566939           10/01/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES Dist Wide                   10   2310   410               28.99

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  28.99

      4111 THE CENTER RESOURCES FOR TEACHING

           PO BOX 2401

           BEDFORD PARK    IL   604992401

EXP        BILING CONF           9/04/2013           B   1 TBE-TPI WORKSHOP - KEEFE             10   2210   314   23305      170.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 170.00

      5301 COOPER'S HAWK

           15690 S HARLEM AVENUE

           ORLAND PARK     IL   604620000

EXP        IAASE                 9/26/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE   10   2210   332   24620       54.57

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  54.57

      5514 EDUBAKERY

EXP        SUPRCROSSWRD          9/09/2013           B   1 LD SUPPLIES MS - CONFORTI            10   1206   410  3            49.95

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  49.95

      4691 FUN AND FUNCTION

           PO BOX 11

           MERION          PA   190660000

EXP        100000173             9/10/2013           B   1 OT SUPPLIES IDEA GRANT - BARDI       10   2139   410   24620      158.97

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 158.97

      5521 GLACIER CANYON LLC

           WISCONSIN DELLS WI

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/17/2013           B   1 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932      164.15

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/18/2013           B   2 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932        5.11

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 169.26

      5501 GRADE POINT RESOURCES

           PO BOX 494

           LEEECHBURG      PA   156560000

EXP        AUSTISM WKSP          9/11/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - KEEFE          10   2210   314   24620      120.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 120.00
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      5315 HILTON HOTEL

           3003 CORPORATE WEST DRIVE

           LISLE           IL   605320000

EXP        IAASE                 9/26/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE   10   2210   332   24620       88.80

EXP        IAASE                 9/25/2013           B   2 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE   10   2210   332   24620        9.65

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  98.45

      5520 HOLIDAY INN

           18501 CONVENTION CENTER DRIVE

           TINLEY PARK     IL   604770000

EXP        PBIS                  9/27/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE        10   2210   332  1           262.08

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 262.08

       217 ILL. ASSOC. OF SCHOOL BOARDS

           2921 BAKER DRIVE

           SPRINGFIELD     IL   627035929

EXP        A471105               9/05/2013           B   1 STAFF DEVELOPMENT - MANGINO          10   2310   314              220.00

EXP        LAKE DIV MTG          9/27/2013           B   2 DUES & FEES                          10   2310   640              252.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 472.00

      5560 KALAHARI RESORTS

           1305 KALAHARI DRIVE

           PO BOX 590

           WISCONSIN DELLS WI   539650000

EXP        MDWST FACIL           9/12/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP TRAVEL - JOHNS        10   2210   332  1            78.05

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/18/2013           B   2 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932       34.76

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 112.81

       747 LAKE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

           ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH SERVICES

           500 W. WINCHESTER

           LIBERTYVILLE    IL   600480000

EXP        DE-ICING              9/18/2013           B   1 WORKSHOP MES - MILLER                20   2540   314  2            35.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  35.00

      5263 MCDONALD'S

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/20/2013           B   1 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL            10   2210   332   24932        6.26

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                   6.26

      5103 MICHAELS ARTS & CRAFTS

           GURNEE          IL   600310000

EXP        06SEPT2013            9/06/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2            89.86

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  89.86

      5566 MONK'S BAR AND GRILL

           WISCONSIN DELLS WI

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/17/2013           B   1 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932       13.00

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/19/2013           B   2 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932       14.64

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  27.64

      5316 MULLEN'S

           3080 WARRENVILLE ROAD

           LISLE           IL   606320000

EXP        IAASE                 9/24/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE   10   2210   332   24620       16.89

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  16.89
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      5516 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

           NASW - ILLINOIS CHAPTER

           404S. WELLS STREET, 4TH FLOOR

           CHICAGO         IL   606070000

EXP        NASW CONF             9/18/2013           B   1 ELEM WORKSHOP - MCMAHAN              10   2210   314  2           370.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 370.00

      3412 ORIENTAL TRADING COMPANY , INC.

           PO BOX 790403

           ST LOUIS        MO   631790403

EXP        FALL FEST             9/12/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES PBIS ELEM                   10   1110   410       2       39.99

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  39.99

      3488 POSTER COMPLIANCE CENTER

           3687 MT. DIABLO BLVD.

           SUITE B100

           LAFAYETTE       CA   945493744

EXP        2373343-IL            9/27/2013           B   1 BOOKKEEPING SUPPLIES                 10   2520   400              116.90

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 116.90

      5567 STARBUCKS COFFEE

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/20/2013           B   1 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932        4.95

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                   4.95

      5262 SUBWAY SANDWICHES & SALADS

EXP        SWIS CONF             9/19/2013           B   1 TITLE IIA WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE    10   2210   332   24932        7.46

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                   7.46

      5568 TIN FISH

           18201 S. HARLEM

           TINLEY PARK     IL   604770000

EXP        PBIS                  9/25/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP TRAVEL - KEEFE        10   2210   332  1            48.48

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  48.48

      5517 U-HAUL MOVING & STORAGE

           19251 W. WASHINGTON STREET

           GRAYSLAKE       IL   600300000

EXP        84484314              9/20/2013           B   1 PROFESSIONAL SVCS MMS                20   2540   319  3            83.67

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  83.67

      4889 VEOLIA / ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES

           SOLID WASTE MIDWEST LLC

           PO BOX 6484

           CAROL STREAM    IL   601970000

EXP        T20001103717          8/31/2013           B   1 DISPOSAL SVCS ELEM - SEPT2013        20   2542   321  2           698.98

EXP        T20001103716          8/31/2013           B   2 DISPOSAL SVCS MS - SEPT2013          20   2542   321  3           661.47

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                1360.45

      4979 VOICE THREAD

           21747 WESTMONT CT.

           BOCA RATON      FL   334280000

EXP        900507               10/04/2013           B   1 SOFTWARE CURRICULUM                  10   2220   390               79.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  79.00

      5104 WALMART
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EXP        06SEPT2013            9/06/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2            19.12

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  19.12

      5565 WASBO

           WI ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS

           4797 HAYES ROAD, SUITE 101

           MADISON         WI   537040000

EXP        MDWST FACIL           9/12/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP - JOHNS               10   2210   314  1           195.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 195.00

      5293 WATER QUALITY ASSOCIATION

           4151 NAPERVILLE ROAD

           LISLE           IL   605323696

EXP        03187-S6R0V4          9/12/2013           B   1 WORKSHOP MES - MILLER                20   2540   314  2           325.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 325.00

      5515 WAUKEGAN SAFE & LOCK, LTD.

           70 EAST GRAND AVENUE

           FOX LAKE        IL   600200000

EXP        F118669               9/06/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2            22.50

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  22.50



                                                    < < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >
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  CREDIT CARD RUN:    CREDIT CARD VENDOR:   5117  BMO
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  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM
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  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         10     4924.14

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         20     1804.12

                                                                                 GRAND TOTAL                                6728.26

     ------------------------------     ------------------------------

     PRESIDENT                          SECRETARY

     PREPARED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------

     REVIEWED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------



          BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

              SCHOOL DISTRICT    24

            12/01/2013  VOUCHER#  50000

     FUND  10

        10   1110    410         2         39.99

        10   1206    410   3               49.95

        10   2139    410     24620        158.97

        10   2210    314     23305        170.00

        10   2210    314     24620      2,295.00

        10   2210    314   1              195.00

        10   2210    314   2              370.00

        10   2210    332     24620        169.91

        10   2210    332     24932        250.33

        10   2210    332   1              396.62

        10   2220    390                   79.00

        10   2310    314                  220.00

        10   2310    410                   28.99

        10   2310    640                  252.00

        10   2520    400                  116.90

        10   3500    410   2              131.48

                                        4,924.14

     FUND  20

        20   2540    314   2              360.00

        20   2540    319   3               83.67

        20   2542    321   2              698.98

        20   2542    321   3              661.47

                                        1,804.12

                                        6,728.26
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      5251 ADMIT ONE PRODUCTS

           15331 BARRANCA PARKWAY

           IRVINE          CA   926180000

EXP        151657               10/30/2013           B   1 PBIS SUPPLIES - MS                   10   1120   410  3    2       76.95

EXP        151657               10/30/2013           B   2 PBIS SUPPLIES - ELEM                 10   1110   410       2      297.83

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 374.78

      3467 CAMPUS TEAM WEAR, INC.

           12375 WORLD TRADE DRIVE

           SAN DIEGO       CA   921280000

EXP        W0576896             11/01/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES - DANCE TEAM                10   1520   410  3    9      210.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 210.00

      4691 FUN AND FUNCTION

           PO BOX 11

           MERION          PA   190660000

EXP        100001261            10/09/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT SUPPLIES - BARDI          10   1209   410   24620      135.94

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 135.94

      4846 IASBO

           NORTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY

           108 CARROLL AVENUE

           DEKALB          IL   601150000

EXP        SUPP PROF            10/07/2013           B   1 WORKSHOP - SPRAGUE                   10   2520   314              205.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 205.00

      5554 IFIXIT

           81 HIGUERA STREET, SUITE 200

           SAN LUIS OBISPO CA   934015423

EXP        572698               10/09/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES DIST WIDE                   10   2660   410               19.95

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  19.95

       217 ILL. ASSOC. OF SCHOOL BOARDS

           2921 BAKER DRIVE

           SPRINGFIELD     IL   627035929

EXP        490240               10/04/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP - JOHNS               10   2210   314  1           220.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 220.00

      4739 JONES AWARD

           PO BOX 7008

           COLUMBIA        SC   292020000

EXP        1148123              10/17/2013           B   1 AWARDS MS - SOCCER                   10   2190   410  3            26.22

EXP        1148123              10/17/2013           B   2 AWARDS MS - VOLLEYBALL               10   2190   410  3            26.23

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  52.45

      5103 MICHAELS ARTS & CRAFTS

           GURNEE          IL   600310000

EXP        24OCT2013            10/24/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2           162.70

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 162.70

      5516 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

           NASW - ILLINOIS CHAPTER

           404S. WELLS STREET, 4TH FLOOR

           CHICAGO         IL   606070000

EXP        IL CONF              10/23/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - BETHANCOURT    10   2210   314   24620      330.00

EXP        IL CONF              10/24/2013           B   2 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP - BETHANCOURT    10   2210   314   24620       40.00-
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  CREDIT CARD RUN:    CREDIT CARD VENDOR:   5117  BMO
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  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM
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                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 290.00

      5518 OOSHIRTS

           2020 MILVIA sTREET #200

           BERKELEY        CA   947040000

EXP        154860               10/11/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2           121.56

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 121.56

      5555 PARTY CITY

           GURNEE          IL   600310000

EXP        28OCT2013            10/28/2013           B   1 SUPPLIES Dist Wide                   10   2310   410               31.96

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  31.96

      5279 QUALITY INN AND SUITES

           BLOOMINGTON     IL

EXP        1082824              10/19/2013           B   1 TRAVEL EXP STATE CROSS COUNTRY COM   10   1500   332              672.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 672.00

       626 SCRIPPS NATIONAL SPELLING BEE

           312 WALNUT ST.

           P.O. BOX 5380

           CINCINNATI      OH   452010000

EXP        2014 ENROLL          10/07/2013           B   1 NATL SPELLING BEE FEES - ELEM        10   1500   600              120.00

EXP        2014 ENROLL          10/07/2013           B   2 NATL SPELLING BEE FEES - MS          10   1500   600              120.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 240.00

      4889 VEOLIA / ADVANCED DISPOSAL SERVICES

           SOLID WASTE MIDWEST LLC

           PO BOX 6484

           CAROL STREAM    IL   601970000

EXP        T20001109406          9/30/2013           B   1 DISPOSAL SVCS MS - OCT2013           20   2542   321  3           528.77

EXP        T20001109407          9/30/2013           B   2 DISPOSAL SVCS ELEM - OCT2013         20   2542   321  2           573.79

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                1102.56

      5104 WALMART

EXP        21OCT2013            10/21/2013           B   1 Contracted Food MBASC                10   3500   315  2            18.36

EXP        21OCT2013            10/21/2013           B   2 SUPPLIES MBASC                       10   3500   410  2            43.15

EXP        MTG SUPP             10/31/2013           B   3 SUPPLIES SUPT                        10   2320   410               39.15

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 100.66



                                                    < < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >
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  CREDIT CARD RUN:    CREDIT CARD VENDOR:   5117  BMO
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  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM
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  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         10     2837.00

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         20     1102.56

                                                                                 GRAND TOTAL                                3939.56

     ------------------------------     ------------------------------

     PRESIDENT                          SECRETARY

     PREPARED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------

     REVIEWED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------



          BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

              SCHOOL DISTRICT    24

            12/02/2013  VOUCHER#  50000

     FUND  10

        10   1110    410         2        297.83

        10   1120    410   3     2         76.95

        10   1209    410     24620        135.94

        10   1500    332                  672.00

        10   1500    600                  240.00

        10   1520    410   3     9        210.00

        10   2190    410   3               52.45

        10   2210    314     24620        290.00

        10   2210    314   1              220.00

        10   2310    410                   31.96

        10   2320    410                   39.15

        10   2520    314                  205.00

        10   2660    410                   19.95

        10   3500    315   2               18.36

        10   3500    410   2              327.41

                                        2,837.00

     FUND  20

        20   2542    321   2              573.79

        20   2542    321   3              528.77

                                        1,102.56

                                        3,939.56
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       751 KELLY CHAMERNIK

           529 WHITE BIRCH RD.

           LINDENHURST     IL   600480000

EXP        RASC                 12/10/2013           B   1 ELEM WORKSHOP TRAVEL EXP             10   2210   332  2            54.24

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  54.24

      5327 STEVE CLARK

           31 COVENTRY COVE COURT

           LAKE VILLA      IL   600460000

EXP        BBALL 121813         12/18/2013           B   1 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL                  10   1500   314               75.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  75.00

      5365 GALLAGHER BASSETT A.S.O. CLIC

           ATTN JIM COYLE

           PO BOX 7110

           OAKBROOK TERRAC IL   601815220

REV        019799               10/17/2013           B   1 RESTITUTION OBLIGATION #17605        10   1999     0      99      307.22

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 307.22

      5066 GROUND EFFECTS MAINTENANCE

           PO BOX 702

           BLOOMINGDALE    IL   601080000

EXP        1163                 12/11/2013           B   1 REPAIRS & MAINT ELEM SNOW/ICE        20   2543   323  2           832.50

EXP        1163                 12/11/2013           B   2 REPAIRS & MAINT MS SNOW/ICE          20   2543   323  3           832.50

EXP        1174                 12/12/2013           B   3 REPAIRS & MAINT ELEM SNOW/ICE        20   2543   323  2           525.00

EXP        1174                 12/12/2013           B   4 REPAIRS & MAINT MS SNOW/ICE          20   2543   323  3           525.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                2715.00

      3698 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES

           PO BOX 183176

           DEPT 32-2503691796

           COLUMBUS        OH   432183178

EXP        4020774              11/06/2013           B   1 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES ELEM              20   2542   410  2    1       16.14

EXP        4020774              11/06/2013           B   2 SUPPLIES ELEM                        20   2542   410  2             5.68

EXP        4020774              11/06/2013           B   3 SUPPLIES MS                          20   2542   410  3            11.97

EXP        4020774              11/06/2013           B   4 SUPPLIES ELEM                        20   2542   410  2            47.69

EXP        9023246              11/06/2013           B   5 SUPPLIES WEST                        20   2542   410  3            66.84

EXP        1072481              11/29/2013           B   6 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES ELEM              20   2542   410  2    1        9.94

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 158.26

      4999 STEPHEN JOHNS

EXP        CLIC/LEVY            12/13/2013           B   1 TRAVEL                               10   2520   332               38.42

EXP        WORD PERFECT         11/30/2013           B   2 SOFTWARE                             10   2660   390               14.99

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  53.41

      3151 JAKE JORGENSON

           18861 ASPEN COURT

           LAKE VILLA      IL   600460000

EXP        AMLE CONF            11/09/2013           B   1 ADMIN WORKSHOP TRAVEL EXP            10   2210   332  1            33.44

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  33.44

      5552 JAY LAMPEL

           36 WEST MAPLE AVENUE

           MUNDELEIN       IL   600600000

EXP        BBALL 121813         12/18/2013           B   1 BASKETBALL OFFICIAL                  10   1500   314               75.00
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                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  75.00

      5551 RUTH OLANDER

           36654 YEW TREE DRIVE

           LAKE VILLA      IL   600460000

REV        TRANSFER OUT         12/11/2013           B   1 REFUND JAZZ BAND FEES PAID           10   1791     0  3   22      100.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 100.00

      4289 TERRYL RAJCEVICH

           3227 RUGBY CT

           WAUKEGAN        IL   600870000

EXP        ECH AUTISM           12/05/2013           B   1 IDEA GRANT WORKSHOP TRAVEL EXP       10   2210   332   24620      149.36

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 149.36

      5045 SECRETARY OF STATE

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   1 1GBJG31K491162842 PLATE# 69340SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   2 1GB3G2BG5C1116778 PLATE# 78205SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   3 1GB3G2BG3C1116780 PLATE# 78202SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   4 1GB6G5BG0C1167278 PLATE# 78204SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   5 4DRBUSKP6CB395843 PLATE# 78130SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   6 4DRBUSKP8CB395844 PLATE# 78131SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   7 4DRBUSKPXCB395845 PLATE# 78132SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   8 4DRBUSKP3CB395847 PLATE# 78134SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   9 4DRBUSKP5CB395848 PLATE# 78135SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B  10 4DRBUSKP7CB395849 PLATE# 78136SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 100.00



                                                    < < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

  PAY DATE 12/17/2013                                       DISTRICT   24          VOUCHER# -      0                        PAGE   3

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM

   P.O. #          INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE         TYPE  NO             DESCRIPTION                 ACCOUNT NUMBER        AMOUNT

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         10      847.67

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         20     2873.26

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         40      100.00

                                                                                 GRAND TOTAL                                3820.93

     ------------------------------     ------------------------------

     PRESIDENT                          SECRETARY

     PREPARED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------

     REVIEWED BY:                                     DATE:

                   ------------------------------          ----------



          BILLS PAYABLE ACCOUNT SUMMARY

              SCHOOL DISTRICT    24

            12/17/2013  VOUCHER#      0

     FUND  10

        10   1500    314                  150.00

        10   1791          3    22        100.00

        10   1999               99        307.22

        10   2210    332     24620        149.36

        10   2210    332   1               33.44

        10   2210    332   2               54.24

        10   2520    332                   38.42

        10   2660    390                   14.99

                                          847.67

     FUND  20

        20   2542    410   2               53.37

        20   2542    410   2     1         26.08

        20   2542    410   3               78.81

        20   2543    323   2            1,357.50

        20   2543    323   3            1,357.50

                                        2,873.26

     FUND  40

        40   2550    331         1        100.00

                                          100.00

                                        3,820.93



                                                     < < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

  PAY DATE 12/17/2013                                       DISTRICT   24          VOUCHER# -  14001                        PAGE   1

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM

   P.O. #          INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE         TYPE  NO             DESCRIPTION                 ACCOUNT NUMBER        AMOUNT

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

      5365 GALLAGHER BASSETT A.S.O. CLIC

           ATTN JIM COYLE

           PO BOX 7110

           OAKBROOK TERRAC IL   601815220

REV        019801               10/17/2013           B   1 RESTITUTION OBLIGATION #17603        10   1999     0      99      113.92

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 113.92

      5066 GROUND EFFECTS MAINTENANCE

           PO BOX 702

           BLOOMINGDALE    IL   601080000

EXP        1182                 12/15/2013           B   1 REPAIRS & MAINT ELEM SNOW/ICE        20   2543   323  2          1177.00

EXP        1182                 12/15/2013           B   2 REPAIRS & MAINT MS SNOW/ICE          20   2543   323  3          1177.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                2354.00

      5240 HUEMANN WATER CONDITIONING

           3607 N. CHAPEL HILL ROAD

           JOHNSBURG       IL   600510000

EXP        89113                12/16/2013           B   1 REPAIR & MAINT SVCS ELEM             20   2542   323  2           123.50

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 123.50

      5045 SECRETARY OF STATE

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   1 4DRBUSKP3CB395850 PLATE# 78137SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   2 4DRBUSKP5CB395851 PLATE# 78138SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   3 4DRBUSKP7CB395852 PLATE# 78139SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   4 4DRBUSKP9CB395853 PLATE# 78140SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   5 4DRBUSKP0CB395854 PLATE# 78141SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   6 4DRBUSKP2CB395855 PLATE# 78143SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   7 4DRBUSKP4CB395856 PLATE# 78144SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   8 4DRBUSKP6CB385857 PLATE# 78145SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B   9 4DRBUSKP8CB395858 PLATE# 78142SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B  10 4DRBUSKPXCB395859 PLATE# 78146SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

EXP        PLATE RENEW          12/17/2013           B  11 4DRBUSKP1CB395846 PLATE# 78133SB     40   2550   331       1       10.00

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                 110.00

      5027 SHELL FLEET CARD

           PROCESSING CENTER

           PO BOX 183019

           COLUMBUS        OH   432183019

EXP        9973312              12/13/2013           B   1 GASOLINE 11/13/13 - 12/12/13         40   2550   400            10580.65

EXP        9973312              12/13/2013           B   2 GASOLINE ELEM 11/13/13 - 12/12/13    20   2545   464  2            53.68

EXP        9973312              12/13/2013           B   3 GASOLINE MS 11/13/13 - 12/12/13      20   2545   464  3            52.85

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                               10687.18

       265 LESLEY YEATON

           413 PRESTON CIRCLE

           LINDENHURST     IL   600460000

EXP        9/4 & 12/09          12/09/2013           B   1 TRAVEL BUS PHYSICAL & BUS REFRESHE   40   2550   332               28.82

                                                                                   SUB-TOTAL                                  28.82



                                                    < < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

  PAY DATE 12/17/2013                                       DISTRICT   24          VOUCHER# -  14001                        PAGE   2

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

  VENDOR #          VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS           F/P  ITEM

   P.O. #          INVOICE # & INVOICE DATE         TYPE  NO             DESCRIPTION                 ACCOUNT NUMBER        AMOUNT

  -------- ---------------------------------------- ---- ---- ---------------------------------- --------------------- -------------

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         10      113.92

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         20     2584.03

                                                                                  FUND TOTAL                         40    10719.47

                                                                                 GRAND TOTAL                               13417.42

     ------------------------------     ------------------------------

     PRESIDENT                          SECRETARY

     PREPARED BY:                                     DATE:
